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Direction
Metalis — Ponto Final: Campo Grande : Rua Gianerini

36 stops

Open route schedule

Metalis

Freitas Odonel

Ponto Final: Urucânia : Linha 868

São Luiz

Goularte

Anatalia de Melo Alves

José Piauhy Dourado

Devanir José de Carvalho

Raimundo Ferreira Lima

Urucânia

Estação Tancredo Neves

Jardim Bela Vista II

Clínica da Família Lourenço de Melo

São Plácido

Sargento Newton Nascimento

Manuel de Carvalho

Estação Paciência : Norte

Onze

Cabo Bastos Cortês

Professor Waldemar Marques Pires

Estação Cosmos

Route schedule
Metalis — Ponto Final: Campo Grande : Rua Gianerini

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Metalis

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min
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Praça Sofia Moreira

Bela Vista

Benjamin Constant

Lagoa Farmosa

Augusto de Castro

Estação Inhoaíba

Filomena

Sousa Freitas

Murilo Alvarenga

Estação Benjamin do Monte

Iraci Doyle

Dom Pedrito

Campinho

Praça dos Estudantes

Ponto Final: Campo Grande : Rua Gianerini



Direction
Ponto Final: Campo Grande : Rua Gianerini — Metalis

39 stops

Open route schedule

Ponto Final: Campo Grande : Rua Gianerini

Alfredo de Moraes

Jaguaruna

Vitor Alves

Campo Grande

Laudelino Vieira de Campos

Campinho

Dom Pedrito

Levino Fanzeres

Estação Benjamin do Monte

Murilo Alvarenga

Goiabal

Filomena

Estação Inhoaíba

Augusto de Castro

Buranham

São João

Bela Vista

Praça Sofia Moreira

Praça Igara

Groselha

Professor Waldemar Marques Pires

Pedro Luiz Oliveira Filho

Cabo Bastos Cortês

Pedro Pinto

Route schedule
Ponto Final: Campo Grande : Rua Gianerini — Metalis

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Ponto Final: Campo Grande : Rua Gianerini

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-LECD99-935719968-3034831251


Estação Paciência : Norte

Murupê

Sargento Newton Nascimento

São Plácido

Clínica da Família Lourenço de Melo

Jardim Bela Vista II

Estação Tancredo Neves

Wilson Sousa Pinheiro

Devanir José de Carvalho

José Piauhy Dourado

Anatalia de Melo Alves

Goularte

Ponto Final: Urucânia : Linha 868

Metalis

LECD99 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nova Iguacu

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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